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Welcome to what happens in your city 

This newsletter tells you what is happening 

in Parramatta. 

There are lots of fun things to do in Winter 

in Parramatta. 

There are things like 

• Family days 

• Sports 

• Fun activities. 
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What happens this Winter 

Music day 

We will have a big music day at 

Parramatta Square. 

It will be on Friday 21 June. 

It will go from 2pm to 6pm. 

Young people in bands will play their music to 

win a prize. 

You can come to see the bands and have fun. 
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NAIDOC Week 

We will have a fun event for NAIDOC week. 

NAIDOC week is when Aboriginal people 

share their art, culture and music. 

Our NAIDOC week event is called Burramatta. 

It will be at Parramatta Park on Saturday 

13 July. 

There will be things like 

• Music

• Dance

• Good food.
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Family Science Day 

We will have a family science day on 

Saturday 17 August. 

It will be at Parramatta Square. 

You can do things like 

• Fun activities 

• Learn new things about science. 
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Footy and AFL games 

Eels 

You can see the Parramatta Eels play their 

games at Commbank Stadium. 

You can come to support them and there will 

be prizes to win. 

Giants 

There will be a big AFL game at ENGIE 

stadium at Sydney Olympic Park. 

It is the team called the GWS Giants. 
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School Holidays 

Active Parramatta 

There are lots of fun sports to do in 

Parramatta in the school holidays. 

You can join a sport with the Active 

Parramatta program. 

For more info and to book go to 

www.cityofparramatta.nsw.gov.au/ 
recreation/active-parramatta 

http://www.cityofparramatta.nsw.gov.au/recreation/active-parramatta
http://www.cityofparramatta.nsw.gov.au/recreation/active-parramatta
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Swim at PAC 

You can go for a swim at PAC in the 

heated pools. 

For more information and how to sign up to 

classes go to 

www.cityofparramatta.nsw.gov.au/the-
pac/learn-to-swim 

https://www.cityofparramatta.nsw.gov.au/the-pac/learn-to-swim
https://www.cityofparramatta.nsw.gov.au/the-pac/learn-to-swim
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Sydney Olympic Park 

You can do sports at Sydney Olympic Park. 

There are sports like 

• Basketball 

• Soccer 
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Parramatta Libraries 

There are lots to do at our libraries for all 

the family. 

You can join free activities like 

• Circus skills 

• Virtual reality games 

• Art and craft. 

You can also learn about science and how to 

make a worm farm. 
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Parramatta history 

You can learn about the history of Parramatta. 

You can visit the old buildings like the 

Parramatta Town Hall. 
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Parramatta Artists Studios Granville 

There is a new place in Granville for artists to 

do their work. 

It is called Parramatta Artists Studio. 

You can go and see what they do on their 

open day. 

It will be on Saturday 27 July. 
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Things on at Riverside Theatres 

Theatre 

Highway Of Lost Hearts 

From 14 to 15 June 

The Divine Miss Bette 

21 June 

Gaslight 

From 26 to 30 June 

Karim 

From 25 July to 3 August 
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Dance 

The Tap Pack 

12 June 

Let’s Laugh 

22 June 

Are You Pulling My Leg? 

20 July 
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For children and families 

How to Catch a Star 

From 26 to 29 June 

Off The Record 

From 10 to 14 July 

Children Are Stinky 

From 11 to 13 July 

The Bugalugs Bum Thief 

From 17 to 21 July 
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Other events 

Beyond The Lines 

From 31 May to 30 June 

Sharp Short Theatre 

From 3 to 14 June 

To book a show go to 

Riverside Theatres 

www.riversideparramatta.com.au 

Or call 

02 8839 3399 

8839 3399 

Exhibition On Screen: Painting The 
Modern Garden – Monet to Matisse 

From 27 to 28 July 

http://www.riversideparramatta.com.au
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Contact 

To contact City of Parramatta you can 

• Call 9806 5050 

• Send an email to 

council@cityofparramatta.nsw.gov.au 

• Go to 

www.cityofparramatta.nsw.gov.au 

Council for Intellectual Disability made this document Easy Read. CID for short. 

You need to ask CID if you want to use any pictures in this document. 

You can contact CID at business@cid.org.au. 

9806 5050 

To find out more about all the things in this 

newsletter go to 

atparramatta.com/city-happenings 

mailto:council%40cityofparramatta.nsw.gov.au?subject=
https://www.cityofparramatta.nsw.gov.au
mailto:business%40cid.org.au?subject=
https://atparramatta.com/city-happenings
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